Illinois law.
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Section 340.1135  Records of Tests for Leakage or Contamination of Sealed Sources 

a)	Records of tests for leakage or contamination required by Section 340.410 of this Part shall be kept in units of becquerel or microcurie and maintained for inspection by the Agency for 5 years after the records are made. 

b)	The records of tests for leakage and/or contamination shall contain the manufacturer, model and serial number, if assigned, of each source tested, the identity of each source radionuclide, the results for each test sample expressed in Bq or µCi, the date the sample was collected, the date the sample was analyzed, the identity of the individual who collected the samples and the identity of the individual who analyzed the samples.

(Source:  Amended at 29 Ill. Reg. 20841, effective December 16, 2005)
